The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2019 11:00 AM
Contact Information

Name: ANTHONY DESISTO Phone: 4014210170
Address: 450 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Email: tony@adlawlic.net Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Higher Education



Reported Bills:

H5171

H5171

H5171
H5322

H5322

H5322
H5344A

H5344A

H5344A
H5361

H5361

H5361
H5363

H5363

H5363
H5422
H5422
H5472

H5472

H5472
H5475

H5475

H5475

H5481

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

Promote

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of
ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI
ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE



ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

H5481 Promot
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5555

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

H5555 Promot.
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5699

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

H5699 Promot
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

H5708

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

H5708 Promot.
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

SO0030A

S0165

S0257

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

50257 Promot
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

S0315

S0320

S0455




S0460

S0463

S0470

S0475

S0494A

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI

S0494A Promot
romote ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



