# February 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2019 11:00 AM

### **Contact Information**

ANTHONY DESISTO **Phone:** 4014210170 Name:

Address: 450 Veterans Memorial Parkway **Email:** tony@adlawllc.net

Providence,RI

02903

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	of Value repo	rted.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

## **Reported Subjects:**

#### **Education**

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND

#### **Higher Education**

ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

# Reported Bills:

H5171		
H5171	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5171	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5322		
H5322	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5322	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5344A		
H5344A	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5344A	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5361		
H5361	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5361	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5363		
H5363	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5363	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5422		
H5422	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5472		
H5472	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5472	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5475		
H5475	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5475	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

### H5481

H5481	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5481	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5555		
H5555	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5555	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5699		
H5699	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5699	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
H5708		
H5708	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
H5708	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0030A		
S0030A	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0165		
S0165	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0257		
S0257	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
S0257	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
50315		
S0315	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0320		
50320	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0455		
S0455	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

S0460		
50460	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0463		
S0463	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0470		
50470	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0475		
50475	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE
S0494A		
S0494A	Promote	ANTHONY DESISTO via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES OF RHODE ISLAND
S0494A	Promote	<b>ANTHONY DESISTO</b> via ANTHONY DESISTO LAW ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

No executive\_officials reported.